[Montag-Freitag (Ferien RLP)|

Finthen/Poststr. > Gonsenh./TSV SCHOTT Mainz

Poststralle C

Kirchgasse A

Markthalle A

Katzenberg A
Bezirksfriedhof West A
Drais/Friedhof C
Daniel-Brendel-Strae A
Drais/Friedhof B
HeRlerweg A
MenzelstraRe B
Hebbelstrake B
Hindemithstralle C
LortzingstraRe A
Medienberg A
Gutenberg-Center Ost A
Wilhelm-Quetsch-StraRe C
Sidring C

Roter Weg A
Hinkelsteinerstrale A
Albert-Stohr-StralRe/IGS C
Alte Ziegelei A

Pariser Tor D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz B
Eisgrubweg A
Altstadt/Holzhof A
Pfaffengasse A
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW F

6.14
6.15
6.16
6.18
6.20
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.35
6.36
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.45
6.47
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.58

7.08
7.09
7.11
7.12
7.14
7.15
6.44 ‘
6.45
6.46 7.16
6.48 7.18
6.50 7.20
6.52 7.22
6.53 7.23
6.55 7.25
6.58 7.28
7.00 7.30
7.01 7.31
7.02 7.32
7.03 7.33
7.05 7.35
7.06 7.36
7.09 7.39
7.10 7.40
741 7.41
713 7.43
715 7.45
747 747
7.19 7.49
7.20 7.50
7.21 7.51
7.23 7.53
7.24 755
7.26 7.57
7.288.00

7.38
7.39
7.41
7.42
7.44
7.45

7.46
7.48
7.50
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.58
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.13
8.15
8.17
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.23
8.25
8.27
8.30

8.08
8.09
8.11
8.12
8.14
8.15

8.16
8.18
8.20
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.28
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.45
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.58

8.38
8.39
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.45

8.46
8.48
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.58
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.09
9.10
9.1
9.13
9.15
9.17
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.28

9.08
9.09
9.1
9.12
9.14
9.15

9.16
9.18
9.20
9.22
9.23
9.25
9.28

9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09
9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
9.4210.1210.42 11.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11,44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15

9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28

9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58

Poststralle C

Kirchgasse A

Markthalle A

Katzenberg A
Bezirksfriedhof West A
Drais/Friedhof C
Daniel-Brendel-Strale A
Drais/Friedhof B
HeRlerweg A
MenzelstralRe B
Hebbelstralle B
Hindemithstralle C
LortzingstraBe A
Medienberg A
Gutenberg-Center Ost A
Wilhelm-Quetsch-StraRe C
Sidring C

Roter Weg A
Hinkelsteinerstrale A
Albert-Stohr-StralRe/IGS C
Alte Ziegelei A

Pariser Tor D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz B
Eisgrubweg A
Altstadt/Holzhof A
Pfaffengasse A
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW F

15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09
15.4116.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11
15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15

15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18
15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
15.563 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30
16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31
16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32
16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33
16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35
16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36
16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39
16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40
16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41
16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43
16.1516.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45
16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47
16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49
16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50
16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51
16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54
16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56
16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58
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[Sa., von 22.07. bis 02.09.23 |

Finthen/Poststr. > Gonsenh./TSV SCHOTT Mainz

Poststralle C

Kirchgasse A

Markthalle A

Katzenberg A
Bezirksfriedhof West A
Drais/Friedhof C
Daniel-Brendel-Strae A
Drais/Friedhof B
HeRlerweg A
MenzelstraRe B
Hebbelstrake B
Hindemithstralle C
LortzingstraRe A
Medienberg A
Gutenberg-Center Ost A
Wilhelm-Quetsch-StraRe C
Sidring C

Roter Weg A
Hinkelsteinerstrale A
Albert-Stohr-StralRe/IGS C
Alte Ziegelei A

Pariser Tor D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz B
Eisgrubweg A
Altstadt/Holzhof A
Pfaffengasse A
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. B
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. B
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW F

8.08
8.09
8.11
8.12
8.14
8.15

8.16
8.18
8.20
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.28
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.45
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.58

9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08
9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09
9.1110.1111.1112.1113.11 1411 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11
9.1210.1211.1212.1213.1214.1215.1216.12 17.12 18.12 19.12
9.1410.1411.14 1214 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14
9.1510.1511.1512.1513.1514.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15

9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16
9.1810.1811.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18
9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20
9.2210.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22
9.2310.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23
9.2510.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25
9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28
9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30
9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31
9.3210.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32
9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33
9.3510.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35
9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36
9.3910.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39
9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40
9.4110.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41
9.4310.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43
9.4510.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45
9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47
9.4910.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50
9.5110.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51
9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53
9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54
9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56
9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58
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